T AQHA ~NZ

AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION - NEW ZEALAND (INC.)

43rd National Show

Tuesday 21st March 2023 - Saturday 25th March 2023

Manfield - Fielding (Competitors - Use Gate 2, Kawakawa Road)

AQHA Judge: Jill Gomes Newcomb AQHA Approved
Classical English Judge: Debbie Marie Hiriri AQHA-NZ Approved

AQHA Approved @KQ H Aj‘f‘f‘%@gNZ

AQHA- NZ AAA AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION - NEW ZEALAND (INC.)

Phone: +64 27 274 2699 Email: aghanz@xtra.co.nz
305 Hallett Road, R D 2, Whakatane 3192

Tuesday 21st March 2023 Start Time: 8am

1 Ranch Riding - Junior Horse - Pattern 4
$50 added prizemoney - Sponsored by Caren Lienenberg
Additional prizes from Calm Healthy Horses and AQHA-NZ

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 6 IN CLASS

1st 4413 CPH Ima Jolly Whiz Catherine Ladd
2nd 4251 Hes A Southern Kewi Dan Carlisle
3rd 4211 Lazy By Chance Casey Brodie
4th 4418 Shining Ginga Bryan Lowcay
5th 4286 AF Simply Red Nicky Carlisle

6th 4171 AF Jazz It Up Shane Downs



2 Ranch Riding - Senior Youth - Pattern 4

$50 added pri. y - Sp ed by Caren Lienenberg
Additional prize from AQHA-NZ
AQHA-NZ RESULTS 4 IN CLASS
1st 3485 Kids Xpressive Style Lani Eccles
2nd 3401 Bearly Radical Jessica Downs
3 Ranch Riding - Senior Horse - Pattern 4 CalmHealthyHorses

$50 added prizemoney - Sponsored by Caren Lienenberg
Additional prizes from Calm Healthy Horses and Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 14 IN CLASS "

1st 4329 Shiney Lil Destiny Catherine Ladd " .
2nd 3138 Riarmas Classic Choc Millicent Ferguson-Wilson

3rd 3910 Cool Invitation Dan Carlisle ‘r?[llf]‘e\\lrlo
4th 3401 Bearly Radical Jessica Downs VET PlR] \\ RY
5th 4228 Easily Lazy Aimee Drake CENTRE
6th 3486 CP Declaration Angela Downs R G

Tysagut Petcver

R —=.. W 2
BRV CREATIVE w STE N

4 Ranch Riding - Amateur - Pattern 4
$50 added prizemoney - Sponsored by Caren Lienenberg
Additional prizes from Hygain and AQHA-NZ

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 11IN CLASS
1st 3776 Shining N Stylish Campbell Phillips
2nd 4228 Easily Lazy Aimee Drake
3rd 3138 Riarmas Classic Choc Millicent Ferguson-Wilson .
4th 4233 Lazy Ellegance Kelsey Hare HYGAIN
5th 4046 Ima Whizin Wimpy Angel Marsh
6th 4211 Lazy By Chance Casey Brodie
5 Ranch Riding - Select Amateur - Pattern 4
$50 added pri y - Sp ed by Caren Lienenberg
Additional prize from AQHA-NZ
AQHA-NZ RESULTS 2 IN CLASS
1st 4233 Lazy Ellegance Paula Hare
2nd 3877 Just Ramblin Jack Vicki Watton
6 Ranch Riding - Novice Amateur - Pattern 4

$50 added prizemoney - Sponsored by Caren Lienenberg
Additional prize from AQHA-NZ
AQHA-NZ RESULTS 1IN CLASS
1st 3945 Cee Im Something Caren Liebenberg
7 Ranch Riding - Junior Youth - Pattern 4




8 144100 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle - Junior Horse
AQHA RESULTS 9 IN CLASS

1st 4245 AF Look At Me 5957169 Kimberley Foster 3581608
2nd 4244 AF Todays The Day 5957168 Dan Carlisle 4030268
3rd 4335 CV Signed Sealed N Happy 6127218 Tania Mapp 3341163
4th 4283 Somethin Lazy 5951656 Jessica Bon 3573897
5th 4323 Easily The Best 6156143 Aimee Drake 3507626
6th 4211 Lazy By Chance 5929265 Casey Brodie 4095651
Tth 4158 Cee Ima Hot Invite 5924471 Sharon Hewett 4315394
8th 4408 GH Lil Bit Lazy 6152226 Serafina McCarthy 4154387

9 444000 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle - All Age Youth
AQHA RESULTS 5IN CLASS

1st 3942 Ima Strawberry Peach 5651490 Kayla Coleman 4302534
2nd 3906 Somethin Sweet 5635242 Alyssa McDowell 4084930
3rd 4283 Somethin Lazy 5951656 Sharee Bon 4196562
4th 4092 Cee Ima Hottie 5846283 Ashleigh Downs 4337285
5th 4171 AF Jazz It Up X0746465 Jessica Downs 4414685
10 144200 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle - Senior Horse
AQHA RESULTS 7IN CLASS

1st 4063 Vital To Smooch 5799561  Kerrin Coleman 2886236
2nd 3942 Ima Strawberry Peach 5651490 Kayla Coleman 4302534
3rd 4284 One Lazy Krymsum 6016084  Vicky Ashton 4025901
4th 4099 GH This Ones A Goody 5853107 Sharon Higgins 2881278
5th 4089 Kissed Down Under 5745196  Vicky Evans 3224810
6th 4008 One Lazy Kid 5767876 Lisa Banks 3546558
Tth 4070 Ima Lazy Revelation 5964368 Angela Croft 4417461

Allev1ateGOld :

Advanced nutritional support for Grass-Affected horses, ponies & donkeys

In addition to chelated magnesium, chelated calcium and boron - specific amino acids and
vitamins to address:

5k1n sensitivity (twitchiness, girthir
—shy, pufﬁness and swelling

Improves calmness and enhances frainability for beiter pe.r.formantfe and a safer, more enjoyable ride.



11 244000 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle - Amateur

AQHA RESULTS 7 IN CLASS
1st 4283 Somethin Lazy 5951656 Jessica Bon 3573897
2nd 3775 RQH Six Shooter 5538574 Serafina McCarthy 4154387
3rd 4211 Lazy By Chance 5929265 Casey Brodie 4095651
4th 3060 Lean On Me 5011420 Jessica Hale 4087466
5th 4070 Ima Lazy Revelation 5964368 Angela Croft 4417461
6th 3486 CP Declaration 5506951 Angela Downs 4495056
12 244800 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle - Select Amateur
AQHA RESULTS 4 IN CLASS
1st 4063 Vital To Smooch 5799561 Kerrin Coleman 2886236
2nd 4008 One Lazy Kid 5767876 Lisa Banks 3546558
3rd 4284 One Lazy Krymsum 6016084  Vicky Ashton 4025901
4th 4158 Cee Ima Hot Invite 5924471  Sharon Hewett 4315394
13 452000 AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age Youth
AQHA RESULTS 5IN CLASS
1st 4283 Somethin Lazy 5951656 Sharee Bon 4196562
2nd 3906 Somethin Sweet 5635242  Alyssa McDowell 4186483
3rd 3942 Ima Strawberry Peach 5651490 Kayla Coleman 4302534
4th 4092 Cee Ima Hottie 5846283  Ashleigh Downs 4337285
14 252000 AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation - Amateur
AQHA RESULTS 6 IN CLASS
1st 3775 RQH Six Shooter 5538574 Serafina McCarthy 4154387
2nd 4283 Somethin Lazy 5951656 Jessica Bon 3573897
3rd 3060 Lean On Me 5011420 Jessica Hale 4087466
4th 4070 Ima Lazy Revelation 5964368 Angela Croft 4417461 \'-ﬁ\ ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ .
5th 4211 Lazy By Chance 5929265 Casey Brodie 4095651 { HORSFJCJ: P()]\—Y
6th 3486 CP Declaration 5506951 Angela Downs 4495056 V\
15 252800 AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation - Select Amateur
AQHA RESULTS 3IN CLASS
1st 4063 Vital To Smooch 5799561  Kerrin Coleman 2886236 :"‘
2nd 4158 Cee Ima Hot Invite 5924471  Sharon Hewett 4315394 \ [ 4
16 Hunter Hack - Open Horse &EIE\?:]EAS
17 151000 AQHA Hunter Hack - Open Horse N EALAT
18 Western Riding - Level 1 - Pattern 9
19 Western Riding - Open Horse - Pattern 4

Additional prizes from Calm Healthy Horses and AQHA-NZ
AQHA-NZ RESULTS 2IN CLASS
1st 3776 Shining N Stylish Kelly Keenan
2nd 4089 Kissed Down Under Vicky Evans

CalmHealthyHorses

20 Western Riding - Youth - Pattern 4
AQHA-NZ RESULTS 1IN CLASS

1st 3401 Bearly Radical Jessica Downs




21 Western Riding - Amateur - Pattern 4
Additional prize from Calm Healthy Horses

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 2 IN CLASS

1st 3486 CP Declaration Angela Downs

2nd 3775 RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy

22 136000 AQHA Open Western Riding - Pattern 6
AQHA RESULTS 4 IN CLASS

1st 3775 RQH Six Shooter 5538574 Serafina McCarthy 4154387
2nd 4089 Kissed Down Under 5745196  Vicky Evans 3224810
3rd 3776 Shining N Stylish 5526968 Kelly Keenan 4199391
4th 3486 CP Declaration 5506951 Angela Downs 4495056 BR \ C R r _\ T I \ F
23 Barrel Race - Open Horse

24 128000 AQHA Barrel Race - Open Horse

The Highest
Standard in
Balanced, Low
Dose Nutrition

H
Y
G
A
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N

pMment

Make the Switch to Hygain today! E ,w HYGAIN

hygain.com.au

ime: 8.00

Classical English Section

25 Best Paced & Mannered Hack - Open Horse
Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses and AQHA-NZ
AQHA-NZ RESULTS 9 IN CLASS
1st 3060 Lean On Me Jessica Hale
2nd 3910 Cool Invitation Dan Carlisle
3rd 4335 CV Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp CalmHealthyHorses
4th 3138 Riarmas Classic Choc Millicent Ferguson-Wilson .
5th 4284 One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton

6th 4070 Ima Lazy Revelation Angela Croft



26

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Sponsored prize from Hygain

Best Paced & Mannered Hack - Amateur

7 IN CLASS
Cee Im Something Caren Liebenberg
Lean On Me Jessica Hale
QTZ Double Dealer Cathy Campbell
Ima Lazy Revelation Angela Croft
Vital To Smooch Kerrin Coleman
One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton

1st 3945
2nd 3060
3rd 4060
4th 4070
5th 4063
6th 4284
27

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3906
2nd 3942
3rd 4092
4th 3485
5th 3401
28

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3060
2nd 3910
3rd 4335
4th 4185
5th 4284
29

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Best Paced & Mannered Hack - Youth
Sponsored voucher from Vetpro
5IN CLASS
Alyssa McDowell
Kayla Coleman
Ashleigh Downs
Lani Eccles

Somethin Sweet

Ima Strawberry Peach
Cee Ima Hottie

Kids Xpressive Style
Bearly Radical Jessica Downs
Rider on the Flat - Open
Sponsored voucher from Vetpro

5IN CLASS
Lean On Me Jessica Hale
Cool Invitation Dan Carlisle
CV Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp
Pawsitively Done Denise Miller
One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton

Rider on the Flat - Amateur

Sponsored voucher from Vetpro
5IN CLASS

HYGAIN

BLUE LAKE

@E@
By

Wi

Cee Im Something
Vital To Smooch
Lean On Me

QTZ Double Dealer
One Lazy Krymsum

Caren Liebenberg
Kerrin Coleman
Jessica Hale
Cathy Campbell
Vicky Ashton

1st 3945
2nd 4063
3rd 3060
4th 4060
5th 4284
30

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3485
2nd 3942
3rd 3906
4th 4092
5th 3401
31

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4335
2nd 3910
3rd 3138
4th 4099
5th 3945
6th 4060

Rider on the Flat - Youth
Sponsored voucher from Vetpro
5IN CLASS
Kids Xpressive Style Lani Eccles
Kayla Coleman
Alyssa McDowell
Ashleigh Downs

Jessica Downs

Ima Strawberry Peach
Somethin Sweet

Cee Ima Hottie

Bearly Radical

Dressage (Preliminary 1C)
Sponsored Lillidale Grooming Pack from Vetpro

8 IN CLASS
CV Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp
Cool Invitation Dan Carlisle

Riarmas Classic Choc
GH This Ones A Goody
Cee Im Something
QTZ Double Dealer

Millicent Ferguson-Wilson
Sharon Higgins

Caren Liebenberg

Cathy Campbell

\€

A
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Southern Star Quarter Horses
Diane and Leslie Beattie
Maungatus Run
h H 893 Mahinerangi Road, RD2, Outram 9074
lﬂl omuoniracting 03 48183 027 4891963
e
Banks Peninsula o [
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AQHA Judge - Western Section

32 Hunter Under Saddle - Junior Horse
Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses and AQHA-NZ
10 IN CLASS

BRV CREATIVE

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4245 AF Look At Me Kimberley Foster

2nd 4345 Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare

3rd 4358 Surely Best Invested Catherine Ladd

4th 4244 AF Todays The Day Dan Carlisle

5th 4335 CV Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp

6th 4323 Easily The Best Kayla Drake

33 Hunter Under Saddle - Senior Youth

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses
Sponsored prize from Hygain and AQHA-NZ

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3906 Somethin Sweet Alyssa McDowell

2nd 4092 Cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs

3rd 3942 Ima Strawberry Peach Kayla Coleman

4th 4021 My Socks Are Lazy Sharee Bon

5th 3344 GH Passin Class Reece Mahuika

6th 3485 Kids Xpressive Style Lani Eccles QUARTE
_!%om_

34 Hunter Under Saddle - Junior Youth g

35 Hunter Under Saddle - Senior Horse

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

7 IN CLASS

Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses and AQHA-NZ

13N CLASS

1st 4063 Vital To Smooch Kerrin Coleman

2nd 4093 VS | Love You Michelle Crawford

3rd 4089 Kissed Down Under Vicky Evans

4th 4008 One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks

5th 3942 Ima Strawberry Peach Kayla Coleman CalmHealthyHorses
6th 4284 One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton

36 Hunter Under Saddle - Amateur

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses .\ ’ ‘ :

Sponsored prize from Hygain and AQHA-NZ

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 12 IN CLASS T RAI N I N G
1st 4345 Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare R INDUS

2nd 3775 RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy CHALLENGE YOUR FUTURE | WHAKAAEHIA TO WERO
3rd 4093 VS | Love You Michelle Crawford

4th 4283 Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon

5th 4244 AF Todays The Day Rebecca Bruce

6th 3060 Lean On Me Jessica Hale

HYGAIN



37

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st
2ne
3rd
4th
5th

38

4063
4008
4233
4284
3015

Hunter Under Saddle - Select Amateur
Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses
Sponsored prize from Hygain and AQHA-NZ
5IN CLASS

Vital To Smooch Kerrin Coleman

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3945
2nd 4158
3rd 4060
39

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3060
2nd 3906
3rd 4092
4th 4233
5th 4345
40

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3906
2nd 3942
3rd 3401
4th 3344
5th 4092
6th 3485
41

42

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4345
2nd 3775
3rd 4283
4th 3060
5th 4211
6th 4070

One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks
Lazy Ellegance Paula Hare
One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton OR‘SES;.,/
Cruize N Style Amanda March
Hunter Under Saddle - Novice Amateur

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses }
Sponsored prize from Hygain and AQHA-NZ [ \ i

3 IN CLASS ~ . /]athemGoniracting

T C

Cee Im Something
Cee Ima Hot Invite
QTZ Double Dealer

Sponsored prize from Hygain and AQHA-NZ

Lean On Me
Somethin Sweet
Cee Ima Hottie
Lazy Ellegance
Surely Ellegant

Caren Liebenberg
Sharon Hewett
Cathy Campbell

Hunt Seat Equitation - Open

5IN CLASS
Jessica Hale
Alyssa McDowell
Ashleigh Downs
Paula Hare
Kelsey Hare

Hunt Seat Equitation - Senior Youth

Subscription Sponsored by Horse and Pony Magazine

Sponsored voucher from Vetpro

Somethin Sweet

Ima Strawberry Peach
Bearly Radical

GH Passin Class

Cee Ima Hottie

Kids Xpressive Style

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses

6 IN CLASS
Alyssa McDowell
Kayla Coleman
Jessica Downs
Reece Mahuika
Ashleigh Downs
Lani Eccles

Hunt Seat Equitation - Junior Youth

Hunt Seat Equitation - Amateur

Sponsored voucher from Vetpro and prize from AQHA-NZ

Surely Ellegant
RQH Six Shooter
Somethin Lazy
Lean On Me

Lazy By Chance
Ima Lazy Revelation

7 IN CLASS
Kelsey Hare
Serafina McCarthy
Jessica Bon
Jessica Hale
Casey Brodie
Angela Croft

BLUE LAKE

HYGAIN

)
Cheryl Briston

BODYWORK

«Zera Balancing s Bowen Therapy sCraniesacral Theragy

\€

P 021676900
[l chenvibristonzerobalancing

Petcarver




43

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4233
2nd 4008
3rd 3015
4th 4063
44

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3945
2nd 4158
45
AQHA RESULTS
1st 4046
2nd 4070
3rd 4329
4th 3060
5th 3910
6th 3486
7th 3776
8th 3015
46
AQHA RESULTS
1st 4211
2nd 4251
3rd 4171
47
AQHA RESULTS
1st 4046
2nd 3776
3rd 4070
4th 3775
5th 3060
6th 3486
7th 4211
48
AQHA RESULTS
1st 3015
49
AQHA RESULTS
4171

Hunt Seat Equitation - Select Amateur

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses

Sponsored voucher from Vetpro

Lazy Ellegance
One Lazy Kid
Cruize N Style
Vital To Smooch

4 IN CLASS
Paula Hare
Lisa Banks
Amanda March

Kerrin Coleman

Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice Amateur

Subscription Sponsored by Horse and Pony Magazine

Sponsored voucher from Vetpro

Cee Im Something
Cee Ima Hot Invite

143200

Ima Whizin Wimpy
Ima Lazy Revelation
Shiney Lil Destiny
Lean On Me

Cool Invitation

CP Declaration
Shining N Stylish
Cruize N Style

143100

Lazy By Chance
Hes A Southern Kewi
AF Jazz It Up

243000

Ima Whizin Wimpy
Shining N Stylish
Ima Lazy Revelation
RQH Six Shooter
Lean On Me

CP Declaration
Lazy By Chance

243800

Cruize N Style

443000

AF Jazz It Up

2IN CLASS
Caren Liebenberg
Sharon Hewett

AQHA Ranch Riding - Senior Horse - Pattern 8

8 IN CLASS
5933976  Angel Marsh 4230283
5964368 Angela Croft 4417461
6081533 Catherine Ladd 2177991
5011420 Jessica Hale 4087466
5907512 Adam Carlisle 4182011
5506951 Angela Downs 4495056
5526968 Campbell Phillips 4020694
5417992 Amanda March 3683823

AQHA Ranch Riding - Junior Horse - Pattern 8

3 IN CLASS
5929265 Casey Brodie 4095651
5942281 Dan Carlisle 4030268
X0746465 Shane Downs 4544280

AQHA Ranch Riding - Amateur - Pattern 8

7 IN CLASS
5933976 Angel Marsh 4230283
5526968 Campbell Phillips 4020694
5964368 Angela Croft 4417461
5538574 Serafina McCarthy 4154387
5011420 Jessica Hale 4087466
5506951 Angela Downs 4495056
5929265 Casey Brodie 4095651

AQHA Ranch Riding - Select Amateur - Pattern 8
1IN CLASS
5417992 Amanda March 3683823

AQHA Ranch Riding - All Age Youth - Pattern 8
1IN CLASS
X0746465 Jessica Downs 4414685

The Cover




50

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4442
2nd 4413
3rd 4418
51

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 3776
2nd 4046
3rd 4413
4th 3945
5th 4329
6th 4251

GH Goody An Invite
CPH Ima Jolly Whiz
Shining Ginga

Prize pool made up to $500 cash Sponsored by Eyrewell Horse Power

Ranch Riding Futurity - Pattern 12
Open to horses 3 yrs & over previously unshown under saddle prior to this season
Prize pool made up to $150 cash Sponsored by Lysaght

4 IN CLASS
Sharon Higgins
Catherine Ladd
Bryan Lowcay

Open Ranch Riding - Pattern 9

Trophy Buckle Sponsored by LJ Hooker Morrinsville

Shining N Stylish

Ima Whizin Wimpy
Just Ramblin Jack
Cee Im Something
Shiney Lil Destiny

Hes A Southern Kewi

14 IN CLASS
Campbell Phillips
Angel Marsh

Vicki Watton
Caren Liebenberg
Catherine Ladd
Dan Carlisle

Mobody does it better than LT Hooker

Thursday 23rd March 2023
AQHA-NZ Halter & AQHA Halter Classes to be run concurrently

55

56

57

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
1st 4423

58

59

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
1st 4386

60

AQHA RESULTS

1st 4386

61

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
1st 4314
2nd 4418

62

AQHA RESULTS

Ist 4314

105300

BLQ IMadeYalLook

105400

BLQ KissedWithGold

105500

BLQ KissedWithGold

AF Classic Martini
Shining Ginga

105600

AF Classic Martini

Mares - Weanlings

AQHA Mares - Weanlings

Mares - Yearlings
1IN CLASS
Vicky Evans

AQHA Mares - Yearlings
Mares - 2 years old
1IN CLASS
Jessica Cade

AQHA Mares - 2 years Old
1IN CLASS

6145837 Jessica Cade

Mares - 3 years old
2IN CLASS
Michelle Crawford
Bryan Lowcay

AQHA Mares - 3 years old
1IN CLASS
6010854 Michelle Crawford

HYGAIN

»

CL@H{J Bristow

BODYWORK

4514183

4493317



63 Mares - Ages (4 years and over)
Prize from AQHA-NZ

S
Southern Star Quarter Horses
Diane and Leslie Beattie
Maungatus Run

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 4 IN CLASS

1st 4211 Lazy By Chance Casey Brodie 893 Mahinerangi Road, RD2, Qutrarm 9074
2nd 4092 Cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs L

3rd 4358 Surely Best Invested Catherine Ladd 00000000000 000pe
4th 4335 CV Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp

CITY
HONDA

ROAD | FARM | DIRT | OUTDOOR POWER

64 105700 AQHA Mares Aged (4 years and over)
AQHA RESULTS 3IN CLASS
1st 4092 Cee Ima Hottie 5846283  Ashleigh Downs 4337285
2nd 4358 Surely Best Invested 5930216 Catherine Ladd 2177991
3rd 4335 CV Signed Sealed N Happy 6127218 Tania Mapp 3341163
65 175000 AQHA Performance Halter - Mares .
Q Cw%ngtow
AQHA RESULTS 2 IN CLASS BODYWORK
1st 4211 Lazy By Chance 5929265 Casey Brodie 4095651 + Zero Balancing +Bowen Trerapy o CranioSacral Therapy
2nd 3906 Somethin Sweet 5635242  Alyssa McDowell 4186483 Beresmsavcaonens
AQHA-NZ Champion & Reserve Champion Mare "
Prize from AQHA-NZ ' .
AQHA-NZ RESULTS .
Champion 4211 Lazy By Chance Casey Brodie WAIKATO
|
Reserve 4314 AF Classic Martini Michelle Crawford v [-Z'I—I(ELI':‘.JIIEL.IT,~!\—RY
CENTRE
AQHA Grand Champion & Reserve Mare —
AQHA RESULTS i g
Champion 4211 Lazy By Chance 5929265 Casey Brodie 4095651
Reserve 4314 AF Classic Martini 6010854 Michelle Crawford 4493317
66 Geldings - Weanlings
67 107300 AQHA Geldings - Weanlings T
“LEADING THE WAY IN EQUINE THERAPY™
68 Geldings - Yearling
69 107400 AQHA Geldings - Yearling
70 Geldings - 2 years old
71 107500 AQHA Geldings - 2 years old
72 Geldings - 3 years old




73

74

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 4099
2nd 4008
3rd 4021
4th 3486
5th 4291
6th 4283
75

AQHA RESULTS
Ist 4099
2nd 4008
3rd 3486
4th 4283
5th 4070
76

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Champion 4099
Reserve 4008

AQHA RESULTS
Champion 4099
Reserve 4008

7
78

79
80

81

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4444

82

83

84

85

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 4089

86
AQHA RESULTS
Ist 4089

107600

Prize from AQHA-NZ

GH This Ones A Goody
One Lazy Kid

My Socks Are Lazy

CP Declaration
Just A Vision

Somethin Lazy

107700

GH This Ones A Goody
One Lazy Kid

CP Declaration
Somethin Lazy

Ima Lazy Revelation

177000

AQHA Geldings - 3 years old

Geldings - Aged (4 years & over)

8 IN CLASS
Sharon Higgins
Lisa Banks
Sharee Bon
Angela Downs
Jules Maclennan
Jessica Bon

AQHA Geldings - Aged (4 years & over)
5IN CLASS

5853107  Sharon Higgins 2881278
5767876 Lisa Banks 3546558
5506951 Angela Downs 4495056
5951656 Jessica Bon 3573897
5964368 Angela Croft 4417461

AQHA Performance Halter - Geldings

AQHA-NZ Champion & Reserve Champion Gelding

GH This Ones A Goody
One Lazy Kid

Prize from AQHA-NZ

Sharon Higgins
Lisa Banks

AQHA Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding

GH This Ones A Goody
One Lazy Kid

103000

103100

Nu Star in Hollywood

103200

103300

Kissed Down Under

103400

Kissed Down Under

5853107
5767876

2881278
3546558

Sharon Higgins
Lisa Banks

Stallions - Weanlings
AQHA Stallions - Weanlings

Stallions - Yearling
AQHA stallions - Yearling

Stallions - 2 years old
1IN CLASS
Felicity Grant

AQHA Stallions - 2 years old

Stallions - 3 years old

AQHA Stallions - 3 years old

Stallions - Aged (4 years & over)
1IN CLASS
Vicky Evans

AQHA Stallions - Aged (4 years & over)
1IN CLASS

5745196 Vicky Evans 3224810

|athomConlracting

‘Barrys Bay Tel:03 3045009
Banks Paninsula ©amanms

)

Lmd.{’ Bristow

BODYWORK

\C
TRAINING

CHALLENGE YOUR FUTURE | WHAKAAEHIA TO WERO
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87

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
Champion 4089

Reserve 4444

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
Supreme 4089

88

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
1st 4423

89

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4386
2nd 4444
20

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
1st
2nd

91

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
1st

2nd

92

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
1st

2nd

3rd

93

94

AQHA-NZ RESULTS
1st 4386
2nd 4444

173000

AQHA Performance Halter - Stallions

AQHA-NZ Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion

Kissed Down Under
Nu Star in Hollywood

Prize from AQHA-NZ

Vicky Evans
Felicity Grant

AQHA Grand Champion & Reserve Stallion
Not awarded as only one entry

Supreme Champion AQHA-NZ Registered Quarter Horse

(Perpetual Cup donated by the Becker Family)
Garland donated by Ardenhold Garlands

Kissed Down Under

Halter Futurity Cup (Perpetual Trophy) donated by Mr & Mrs E Becker

1IN CLASS
Vicky Evans

Yearling Halter Futurity

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses
Garland donated by Ardenhold Garlands

BLQ IMadeYaLook

1IN CLASS
Vicky Evans

Two Year Old Halter Maturity

‘“qk"{.@%y;'ﬂﬁgf)gfiﬁr_ﬂ/

ﬁéw}&vmjfa

Caroline McKnight
423 Bur Rd, R.D.4, Taumarunui. 3994
Ph: 07 896 6089 Email

Ardenhofin

ﬁw)‘ﬁﬁéﬁf,&f{i

Caroline MeKnight
423 Burnand Rd, R.D.4, Taumarunui. 3994

Ph: 07 896 6089 Email: ardenholmstud@ gmail.conr

Cloverlea Trophy (Perpetual Trophy) donated by Marilyn Lemberg
Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses
Garland donated by Ardenhold Garlands

BLQ KissedWithGold
Nu Star in Hollywood

Cee Ima Hot Version
Pawsitively Hot Chocolate

Blazing Poppy
Special Invitation

Golden Hills Stud
Clearview Stud
Running M Ranch

BLQ KissedWithGold
Nu Star in Hollywood

2IN CLASS
Jessica Cade
Felicity Grant

Get of Sire
2IN CLASS
Sheila Dandy
Denise Miller

Produce of Dam
2N CLASS
Sheila Dandy
Sharon Higgins

Breeders Stakes
3IN CLASS
Sharon Higgins
Sheila Dandy
Denise Miller

Yearling Lunge Line

Two Year Old Lunge Line
2 1IN CLASS
Jessica Cade
Felicity Grant

)
L1

ARENA
oy

QUARTER

Petcaver




95

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 4245
2nd 3906
3rd 4099
4th 4345
5th 4283
6th 3485
96

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Showmanship at Halter - Open
$50 Sponsored by MD And SR McCarthy
Sponsored prizes from For Special Moments, Hygain, Heiniger and AQHA-NZ
14 IN CLASS

AF Look At Me Kimberley Foster
Somethin Sweet Alyssa McDowell
GH This Ones A Goody Georgia Higgins
Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare
Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon

Kids Xpressive Style Lani Eccles

Showmanship at Halter - Senior Youth
$50 added prizemoney Sponsored by MD And SR McCarthy
Sponsored prizes from Hygain and Heiniger
7 IN CLASS
GH Passin Class Reece Mahuika
Cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs

Bearly Radical Jessica Downs

Ima Strawberry Peach
Somethin Sweet
Kids Xpressive Style

Kayla Coleman
Alyssa McDowell
Lani Eccles

Ist 3344
2nd 4092
3rd 3401
4th 3942
5th 3906
6th 3485
97

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3060
2nd 3775
3rd 4211
4th 4283
5th 4291
6th 3486
98

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 3015
2nd 4351
99

Showmanship at Halter - Amateur
$75 added prizemoney Sponsored by MD And SR McCarthy
Sponsored prizes from Hygain and Heiniger

7 IN CLASS
Lean On Me Jessica Hale
RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy
Lazy By Chance Casey Brodie

Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon

Just A Vision Jules Maclennan
CP Declaration Angela Downs
Showmanship at Halter - Select Amateur
$50 added prizemoney Sponsored by MD And SR McCarthy
Sponsored prizes from Hygain and Heiniger

3 IN CLASS
Cruize N Style Amanda March
GH Good N Lazy Robyn Bon

Showmanship at Halter - Junior Youth

nw etaLang

! HORSECPONY

W\

HYGAIN

BLUE LAKE




100 Showmanship at Halter - Novice Amateur
$50 added prizemoney Sponsored by MD And SR McCarthy
Sponsored prizes from Hygain and Heiniger

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 2 IN CLASS

1st 3945 Cee Im Something Caren Liebenberg

2nd 4158 Cee Ima Hot Invite Sharon Hewett “LEADING THE WAY IN EQUINE THERAPY”

101 412000 AQHA Showmanship at Halter - All Age Youth

AQHA RESULTS 4INCLASS YSAGHT

1st 3906  Somethin Sweet 5635242 AlyssaMcDowell 4186483 HORSE COACHES

2nd 4092 Cee Ima Hottie 5846283  Ashleigh Downs 4337285

3rd 3942 Ima Strawberry Peach 5651490 Kayla Coleman 4302534 m E qu ine

102 212000 AQHA Showmanship at Halter - Amateur S VNS

AQHA RESULTS 5IN CLASS

1st 3060 Lean On Me 5011420 Jessica Hale 4087466

2nd 4283 Somethin Lazy 5951656  Jessica Bon 3573897

3rd 3775 RQH Six Shooter 5538574 Serafina McCarthy 4154387

4th 4211 Lazy By Chance 5929265 Casey Brodie 4095651

5th 3486 CP Declaration 5506951 Angela Downs 4495056 H

103 212800 AQHA Showmanship at Halter - Select Amateur ".. .""

AQHA RESULTS 2 IN CLASS A\ 1 4

1st 3015  Cruize N Style 5417992 Amanda March 3683823 ‘:’?ﬁ'ﬁ;‘f? Aﬁ A

2nd 4351 GH Good N Lazy 6016106 Robyn Bon 2277654 VETERI ,\,\ RY _S_URFAC__ES
CENTRE : e

104 Western Pleasure - Junior Horse T—

Sponsored prizes from Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre and Calm Healthy Horses

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 9 IN CLASS

1st 4283 Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon ) ]

2nd 4245 AF Look At Me Kimberley Foster BR \ : (j R Iﬂ—\ TI\ Iﬂ
3rd 4345 Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare

4th 4358 Surely Best Invested Catherine Ladd

5th 4245 AF Todays The Day Dan Carlisle

6th 4408 GH Lil Bit Lazy Serafina McCarthy H

105 Western Pleasure - Senior Youth ' .

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

106

107

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

3942
3906
3344
4092

4093
4008
3942
4089
4063
4010

Sponsored prizes from Hygain and AQHA-NZ

Ima Strawberry Peach
Somethin Sweet

GH Passin Class

Cee Ima Hottie

41N CLASS
Kayla Coleman
Alyssa McDowell
Reece Mahuika
Ashleigh Downs

Western Pleasure - Junior Youth

Western Pleasure - Senior Horse

Sponsored prizes from Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre and Calm Healthy Horses

VS| Love You

One Lazy Kid

Ima Strawberry Peach
Kissed Down Under

Vital To Smooch
Winderadeen Hot Perfection

10 IN CLASS
Michelle Crawford
Lisa Banks

Kayla Coleman
Vicky Evans
Kerrin Coleman
Kayla Drake

HYGAIN

WAIKATO
EQUINE
VETERINARY
CENTRE

QUARTER
ORSES”,/



108 Western Pleasure - Amateur

Voucher sponsored by Mechanics in Motion - Mark Shaffer S’:a
Sponsored prize from Hygain Southern Star Guarter Horses
Diane and Leslie Beattie
AQHA-NZ RESULTS 6 IN CLASS Maungatusa Run
893 Mahimerangi Road, RD2, Qutram 9074
1st 4093 VS| Love You Michelle Crawford T
2nd 4283 Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon
3rd 4345 Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare m
4th 4291 Just A Vision Jules Maclennan
5th 4408 GH Lil Bit Lazy Serafina McCarthy

109 Western Pleasure - Select Amateur

Sponsored prize from Hygain

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 4 IN CLASS

1st 4064 Vital To Smooch Kerrin Coleman

2nd 4008 One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks

3rd 4284 One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton

4th 4351 GH Good N Lazy Robyn Bon

110 Western Pleasure - Novice Amateur
Sponsored prize from Hygain \e

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 1IN CLASS

1st 4158 Cee Ima Hot Invite Sharon Hewett

111 Yearling Led Trail

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 1IN CLASS

1st 4423 BLQ IMadeYalLook Vicky Evans

112 Two Year Old Led Trail

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 1IN CLASS

1st 4386 BLQ KissedWithGold Jessica Cade

113 Feature Costume Trail

Theme "Pink" - All proceeds to the NZ Breast Cancer Foundation
Sponsored $100 Prizemoney and 1st - 6th Bottles of Wine from Debbie Drake

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 18 IN CLASS H blq +hawk L’DM .1»-0
1st 4089 Kissed Down Under Vicky Evans .

2nd 3910 Cool Invitation Adam Carlisle Pebbie Prake 'Fﬂl"
3rd 4251 Hes A Southern Kewi Dan Carlisle Spﬂ NSOy VI@ B

4th 3906 Somethin Sweet Alyssa McDowell

5th 4233 Lazy Ellegance Paula Hare BFBHS‘I" Cﬂ'ﬁﬂar

6th 4092 Cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs ?Mﬁdl"cﬂl%&f‘ Tl“dﬂ

QUARTER

liaﬁﬁﬁs
2



Friday 24th March 2023

114
AQHA RESULTS
1st 4351
2nd 4335
3rd 4171
4th 4211
5th 4283
6th 4245
7th 4251
8th 4158
9th 4358
115

AQHA RESULTS
1st 3942
2nd 4092
3rd 3906
4th 4283
5th 4171
6th 4063
116

AQHA RESULTS
1st 4089
2nd 3015
3rd 4008
4th 3906
5th 3060
6th 3775
7th 4092
8th 3486
9th 4063
117

AQHA RESULTS
1st 3775
2nd 4283
3rd 3060
4th 3486
5th 4211
6th 4244
118

AQHA RESULTS
1st 3015
2nd 4008
3rd 3910
4th 4351
5th 4063

138100

GH Good N Lazy

CV Signed Sealed N Happy

AF Jazz It Up
Lazy By Chance
Somethin Lazy
AF Look At Me

Hes A Southern Kewi

Cee Ima Hot Invite
Surely Best Invested

438000

Ima Strawberry Peach

Cee Ima Hottie
Somethin Sweet
Somethin Lazy
AF Jazz It Up
Vital To Smooch

138200

Kissed Down Under
Cruize N Style

One Lazy Kid
Somethin Sweet
Lean On Me

RQH Six Shooter
Cee Ima Hottie

CP Declaration
Vital To Smooch

238000

RQH Six Shooter
Somethin Lazy
Lean On Me

CP Declaration
Lazy By Chance
AF Todays The Day

238800

Cruize N Style
One Lazy Kid
Cool Invitation
GH Good N Lazy
Vital To Smooch

AQHA Trail - Junior Horse

6016106
6127218
X0746465
5929265
5951656
5957169
5942281
5924471
5930216

10 IN CLASS
Robyn Bon
Tania Mapp
Shane Downs
Casey Brodie
Jessica Bon
Kimberley Foster
Dan Carlisle
Sharon Hewett
Catherine Ladd

AQHA Trail - All Age Youth

5651490
5846283
5635242
5951656
X0746465
5799561

6 IN CLASS
Kayla Coleman
Ashleigh Downs
Alyssa McDowell
Sharee Bon
Jessica Downs

Kayla Coleman

AQHA Trail - Senior Horse

5745196
5417992
5767876
5635242
5011420
5538574
5846283
5506951
5799561

12 IN CLASS
Vicky Evans
Amanda March
Lisa Banks

Alyssa McDowell
Jessica Hale
Serafina McCarthy
Ashleigh Downs
Angela Downs
Kerrin Coleman

AQHA Trail - Amateur

5538574
5951656
5011420
5506951
5929265
5957168

7IN CLASS
Serafina McCarthy
Jessica Bon
Jessica Hale
Angela Downs
Casey Brodie
Rebecca Bruce

AQHA Trail - Select Amateur

5417992
5767876
5907512
6016106
5799561

5IN CLASS
Amanda March
Lisa Banks

Sue Carlisle
Robyn Bon
Kerrin Coleman

2277654
3341163
4544280
4095651
3573897
3581608
4030268
4315394
2177991

4302534
4337285
4186483
4196562
4414685
4302534

3224810
3683823
3546558
4186483
4087466
4154387
4337285
4495056
2886236

4154387
3573897
4087466
4495056
4095651
4184518

3683823
3546558
4544286
2277654
2886236

Start 8am




119 Western Horsemanship - Open Rider
Sponsored by Catherine Ladd Performance Horses and prizes from Hygain and AQHA-NZ

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 18 IN CLASS A
1st 3775 RQH Six Shooter Georgia Higgins K
2nd 3060 Lean On Me Jessica Hale

3rd 4358 Surely Best Invested Catherine Ladd

4th 4008 One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks The Cover
5th 3344 GH Passin Class Reece Mahuika

6th 4251 Hes A Southern Kewi Dan Carlisle

120 Western Horsemanship - Senior Youth

Voucher sponsored by Mechanics in Motion - Mark Shaffer
Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 7IN CLASS

1st 3344 GH Passin Class Reece Mahuika m
2nd 3942 Ima Strawberry Peach Kayla Coleman E

3rd 3906 Somethin Sweet Alyssa McDowell

4th 3401 Bearly Radical Jessica Downs

5th 4092 Cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs

6th 3485 Kids Xpressive Style Lani Eccles

CITYHONDA

QUARTER
ROAD | FARM | DIRT | OUTDOOR POWER T Sorsss,,

121 Western Horsemanship - Junior Youth

122 Western Horsemanship - Amateur BR \ (? R r—\ TI\ Iﬁ

Voucher sponsored by Mechanics in Motion - Mark Shaffer
Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses and AQHA-NZ

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 11 IN CLASS
1st 3775 RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy
2nd 3060 Lean On Me Jessica Hale
3rd 4010 Winderadeen Hot Perfection Kayla Drake
4th 4345 Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare
) , - , CalmHealthyHorses
5th 3138 Riarmas Classic Choc Millicent Ferguson-Wilson
6th 3486 CP Declaration Angela Downs
123 Western Horsemanship - Select Amateur

Voucher sponsored by Mechanics in Motion - Mark Shaffer

Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 8 IN CLASS
1st 4008 One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks
2nd 3868 Whistle The Blues Niki Perrett
3rd 3015 Cruize N Style Amanda March
4th 4063 Vital To Smooch Kerrin Coleman
5th 4351 GH Good N Lazy Robyn Bon

6th 3877 Just Ramblin Jack Vicki Watton




124

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3945
2nd 4158
125

AQHA RESULTS
1st 4171
126

AQHA RESULTS
1st 4171
2nd 4092
127

AQHA RESULTS
1st 4329
2nd 3776
3rd 4046
128

AQHA RESULTS
1st 3776
2ne 4046
3rd 3941
4th 3060
129

AQHA RESULTS
1st

130

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4340
2nd 4351
3rd 4314
4th 4323
5th 4408
131

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 4329
2nd 3776
3rd 4413
4th 3941
5th 3868
6th 4046

Western Horsemanship - Novice Amateur

Voucher sponsored by Mechanics in Motion - Mark Shaffer

Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses

Cee Im Something
Cee Ima Hot Invite

134100

AF Jazz It Up

434000

AF Jazz It Up
Cee Ima Hottie

134200

Shiney Lil Destiny
Shining N Stylish
Ima Whizin Wimpy

234000

Shining N Stylish
Ima Whizin Wimpy
Wimpys King Whiz
Lean On Me

234800

DQ

AQHA Reining - Junior Horse - Pattern 10

2IN CLASS

Caren Liebenberg

Sharon Hewett

2 IN CLASS

X0746465 Shane Downs

AQHA Reining - All Age Youth - Pattern 10

2 IN CLASS

X0746465 Jessica Downs

5846283

AQHA Reining - Senior Horse - Pattern 10

6081533
5526968
5933976

Ashleigh Downs

4 IN CLASS
Catherine Ladd
Campbell Phillips
Angel Marsh

4544280

4414685
4337285

2177991
4020694
4230283

AQHA Reining - Amateur - Pattern 4

5526968
5933976
5689185
5011420

AQHA Reining - Select Amateur - Pattern 4

5IN CLASS
Campbell Phillips
Angel Marsh
Jeremy Croft
Jessica Hale

1IN CLASS

Western Pleasure Futurity

4020694
4230283
4267157
4087466

Open to horses 3 yrs & over previously unshown under saddle prior to this season
Prize pool made up to $150 cash Sponsored by Matamata Vets

Trophy glasses from AQHA-NZ

Lazy Lil Cowgirl
GH Good N Lazy
AF Classic Martini
Easily The Best
GH Lil Bit Lazy

5IN CLASS
Vicky Evans
Robyn Bon

Michelle Crawford

Kayla Drake

Serafina McCarthy

Open Reining - Pattern 3

Prize pool made up to $500 cash Sponsored by Eyrewell Horse Power

Trophy Buckle Sponsored by Argent Farms Quarter Horse Stud

Sponsored prizes for 1st - 6th from AGC Training For Industry

Shiney Lil Destiny
Shining N Stylish

CPH Ima Jolly Whiz

Wimpys King Whiz
Whistle The Blues
Ima Whizin Wimpy

8 IN CLASS
Catherine Ladd
Kelly Keenan
Catherine Ladd
Jeremy Croft
Niki Perrett
Angel Marsh

\FC
TRAINING

CHALLENGE YOUR FUTURE | WHAKAAEHIA TO WERO

Petcaver




132

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4063
2nd 4093
3rd 4089
4th 3942
5th 4008
6th 4010
7th 4358

Open Pleasure Classic
Prize pool made up to $500 cash Sponsored by Equissage
Trophy Buckle Sponsored by Southern Star Quarter Horse Stud
Sponsored prize from For Special Moments
7 IN CLASS
Kerrin Coleman
Michelle Crawford

Vital To Smooch
VS| Love You

Kissed Down Under Vicky Evans
Ima Strawberry Peach Kayla Coleman
One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks
Winderadeen Hot Perfection Kayla Drake

Surely Best Invested Catherine Ladd

Saturday 25th March 2023

133

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 4283
2nd 4245
3rd 4335
4th 4251
5th 4351
6th 4345
134

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3942
2nd 4092
3rd 3401
4th 3485
5th 3906
6th 3344
135

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 3910
2nd 4089
3rd 3877
4th 3015
5th 3775
6th 3060
136

Trail - Junior Horse

Sponsored by Cheryl Bristow Bodywork and prize from Calm Healthy Horses

11 IN CLASS
Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon

AF Look At Me Kimberley Foster

CV Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp
Hes A Southern Kewi Dan Carlisle
GH Good N Lazy Robyn Bon

Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare

Trail - Senior Youth

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses
Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses

9 IN CLASS
Ima Strawberry Peach Kayla Coleman
Cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs
Bearly Radical Jessica Downs
Kids Xpressive Style Lani Eccles
Somethin Sweet

GH Passin Class

Alyssa McDowell
Reece Mahuika

Trail - Senior Horse

“LEADING THE WAY IN EQUINE THERAPY™

AN

Southern Star Quarter Horses
Diane and Leslie Beattie

Maungatusa Run

893 Mahinerangi Road, RD2, Outram 9074
03 4891863 027 4891863
didiactricconz

OOBBEOE‘B'_‘QGE.G_
. “®be

Start 8am

CalmHealthyHorses

Sponsored by Cheryl Bristow Bodywork and prize from Calm Healthy Horses

18 IN CLASS
Cool Invitation Adam Carlisle
Kissed Down Under Vicky Evans
Just Ramblin Jack Vicki Watton

Cruize N Style Amanda March
RQH Six Shooter

Lean On Me Jessica Hale

Trail - Junior Youth

L
-

Serafina McCarthy

QUARTER

\*IJSﬁSEdfPQNY
o\
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AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4283
2nd 3775
3rd 3138
4th 3060
5th 4211
6th 3486
138

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 4008
2nd 4233
3rd 3015
4th 3868
5th 3877
6th 4351
139

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Ist 3945
2nd 4158
3rd 4060
140

141

142

AQHA RESULTS
1st 3942
2nd 4283
3rd 3906
4th 4092
143

AQHA RESULTS
1st 3775
2nd 4283
3rd 3060
4th 4211
5th 3486

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses
Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses

Somethin Lazy
RQH Six Shooter

Riarmas Classic Choc

Lean On Me
Lazy By Chance
CP Declaration

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses

Trail - Amateur

10 IN CLASS
Jessica Bon
Serafina McCarthy

Millicent Ferguson-Wilson

Jessica Hale
Casey Brodie
Angela Downs

Trail - Select Amateur

Sponsored prizes from Calm Healthy Horses and AQHA-NZ

One Lazy Kid

Lazy Ellegance
Cruize N Style
Whistle The Blues
Just Ramblin Jack
GH Good N Lazy

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses
Sponsored prize from Calm Healthy Horses

Cee Im Something
Cee Ima Hot Invite

QTZ Double Dealer

440000

Ima Strawberry Peach

Somethin Lazy
Somethin Sweet
Cee Ima Hottie

240000

RQH Six Shooter
Somethin Lazy
Lean On Me
Lazy By Chance
CP Declaration

8 IN CLASS
Lisa Banks
Paula Hare
Amanda March
Niki Perrett
Vicki Watton
Robyn Bon

Trail - Novice Amateur

3INCLASS
Caren Liebenberg
Sharon Hewett
Cathy Campbell

Trail - Youth Leadline

QUARTER

- CrsSES

Western Horsemanship - Youth Leadline

|athemEoniracting

‘Barrys Bay
Banks Paninsula

AQHA Western Horsemanship - All Age Youth

5651490
5951656
5635242
5846283

4 IN CLASS
Kayla Coleman
Sharee Bon
Alyssa McDowell
Ashleigh Downs

4302534
4196562
4186483
4337285

AQHA Western Horsemanship - Amateur

5538574
5951656
5011420
5929265
5506951

5IN CLASS
Serafina McCarthy
Jessica Bon
Jessica Hale
Casey Brodie
Angela Downs

4154387
3573897
4087466
4095651
4495056

Tl 83 3045009
© D3N8

BLUE LAKE

QUARTER
_%OITES;’/_



144
AQHA RESULTS
1st 4008
2nd 4063
3rd 3015
4th 4351
5th 4284
145

AQHA RESULTS
1st 4283
2nd 4245
3rd 4323
4th 4340
5th 4335
6th 4351
7th 4158
146

AQHA RESULTS
1st 3942
2nd 4283
3rd 4092
4th 3906
147

AQHA RESULTS
1st 3942
2nd 4063
3rd 4089
4th 4092
5th 4284
148

AQHA RESULTS
1st 4283
149

AQHA RESULTS
1st 4063
2nd 4008
3rd 4351
4th 4284
150

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

1st 4413
2nd 4171
3rd 4211
4th 4286
5th 4418

240800

One Lazy Kid

Vital To Smooch
Cruize N Style

GH Good N Lazy
One Lazy Krymsum

142100

Somethin Lazy

AF Look At Me

Easily The Best

Lazy Lil Cowgirl

CV Signed Sealed N Happy
GH Good N Lazy

Cee Ima Hot Invite

442000

Ima Strawberry Peach
Somethin Lazy

Cee Ima Hottie
Somethin Sweet

142200

Ima Strawberry Peach
Vital To Smooch
Kissed Down Under
Cee Ima Hottie

One Lazy Krymsum

242000

Somethin Lazy

242800

Vital To Smooch
One Lazy Kid

GH Good N Lazy
One Lazy Krymsum

(Sue Temperton Perpetual trophy to be awarded to the highest scoring 3 or 4 yo)

AQHA Western Horsemanship - Select Amateur

5767876
5799561
5417992
6016106
6016084

5IN CLASS
Lisa Banks
Kerrin Coleman
Amanda March
Robyn Bon
Vicky Ashton

3546558
2886236
3683823
2277654
4025901

AQHA Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

5951656
5957169
6156143
6145838
6127218
6016106
5924471

8 IN CLASS
Jessica Bon
Kimberley Foster
Aimee Drake
Vicky Evans
Tania Mapp
Robyn Bon
Sharon Hewett

3573897
3581608
3507626
3224810
3341163
2277654
4315394

AQHA Western Pleasure - All Age Youth

5651490
5951656
5846283
5635242

4 IN CLASS
Kayla Coleman
Sharee Bon
Ashleigh Downs
Alyssa McDowell

4302534
4196562
4337285
4186483

AQHA Western Pleasure - Senior Horse

5651490
5799561
5745196
5846283
6016084

5IN CLASS
Kayla Coleman
Kerrin Coleman
Vicky Evans
Ashleigh Downs
Vicky Ashton

4302534
2886236
3224810
4337285
4025901

AQHA Western Pleasure - Amateur

5951656

AQHA Western Pleasure - Select Amateur

5799561
5767876
6016106
6016084

2IN CLASS
Jessica Bon

4 IN CLASS
Kerrin Coleman
Lisa Banks
Robyn Bon
Vicky Ashton

3573897

2886236
3546558
2277654
4025901

Reining - Junior Horse - Pattern 1

Sponsored prizes from Western World Saddlery and Calm Healthy Horses

CPH Ima Jolly Whiz
AF Jazz It Up

Lazy By Chance

AF Simply Red
Shining Ginga

5IN CLASS
Catherine Ladd
Shane Downs
Casey Brodie
Adam Carlisle
Bryan Lowcay

CalmHealthyHorses




151 Reining - Senior Youth - Pattern 1

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 3IN CLASS w

1st 3401 Bearly Radical Jessica Downs

2nd 3906 Somethin Sweet Alyssa McDowell E s T ER
152 Reining - Senior Horse - Pattern 1 WORLD

AQHA-NZ RESULTS

Sponsored prizes from Western World Saddlery and Calm Healthy Horses
6 IN CLASS

1st 2709 Paddys Irish Star Rachel Humphries
2nd 3941 Wimpys King Whiz Jeremy Croft

3rd 3868 Whistle The Blues Niki Perrett

4th 3730 Colonel Whiz Felicity Grant

153 Reining - Amateur - Pattern 11

Sponsored by Krymsun Park Quarter Horses
Sponsored prizes from Hygain and AQHA-NZ

e ©

HYGAIN

MANGAKING 3492

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 41N CLASS ”

1st 2709 Paddys Irish Star Rachel Humphries

2nd 4046 Ima Whizin Wimpy Angel Marsh A ’

3rd 3775 RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy T RAI N I N

154 Reining - Select Amateur - Pattern 11 FOR INL frad
5ponsoredprize fmm AQHA-NZ CHALLENGE YOUR FUTURE | WHAKAAEHIA TO WERO

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 2IN CLASS

1st 3868 Whistle The Blues Niki Perrett

155 Reining - Novice Amateur - Pattern B @ \'f‘{w iifit';l':fﬁ:, "1

c‘ (2 m‘.

Sponsored prize from AQHA-NZ

P 078828721

M 021081 14843

AQHA-NZ RESULTS 3IN CLASS £ sallemingron@gmal.com
1st 3941 Wimpys King Whiz Jeremy Croft

2nd 3945 Cee Im Something Caren Liebenberg The Home of Appaloesa Horses & Hereford Cattle
3rd 4060 QTZ Double Dealer Cathy Campbell

156 Reining - Junior Youth - Pattern B

Thank you to our AQHA-NZ National Show 2023 Sponsors...

QUARTER
!%OR‘S’ES"I/

CalmHealthyHorses
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Bridie Verian

Equine Fine Art Photographer
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Southern Star Quarter Horses
Diane and Leslie Beattie

Maungatua Run

893 Mahinerangi Road, RDZ, Outram 3074
03 4891863 027 4851863
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BODYWORK
#Zero Balancing +Bowen Therapy « CranieSacral Theragy

P: 021676 900
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“LEADING THE WAY IN EQUINE THERAPY™

3 N

' MK

%S lr.l

ARENA  wAikaTO

SURFACES EQUINE

NEW ZEALAND  VETERINARY
CENTRE

BLUE LAKE




